A-28
A
P
R
E
S
S
U

R
E
 in
s
t
ru
m
e
n
t
s
 To Order Visit omega.com/pcl341 for Pricing and Details
	Model  No.		  Description
	 Single pressure Sensor Models
	 PCL341-005		  Pressure calibrator with one 5 psi sensor
	 PCL341-015		  Pressure calibrator with one 15 psi sensor
	 PCL341-030		  Pressure calibrator with one 30 psi sensor
	 PCL341-100		  Pressure calibrator with one 100 psi sensor
	 PCL341-300		  Pressure calibrator with one 300 psi sensor
	 PCL341-500		  Pressure calibrator with one 500 psi sensor
	 PCL341-1K		  Pressure calibrator with one 1000 psi sensor
	 PCL341-3K		  Pressure calibrator with one 3000 psi sensor
	 PCL341-5K		  Pressure calibrator with one 5000 psi sensor
	 PCL341-10K		  Pressure calibrator with one 10,000 psi sensor
	 Dual Pressure Sensor Models
	 PCL342-15		  Pressure calibrator with 15 and 1500 psig sensor
	 PCL342-30	    	 Pressure calibrator with 30 and 3000 psig sensor
	 PCL342-[xxx/yyy]*        	   	 Pressure calibrator with user-specified pressure modules
	 calibrator kits
	 PCL342-15-KIT		  Pressure calibrator kit with 15 and 1500 psig sensors
	 PCL342-30-KIT   	   	 Pressure calibrator kit with 30 and 3000 psig sensors
	 PCL342-[xxx/yyy]-KIT*    	 Pressure calibrator kit with user-specified pressure modules
	 External pressure modules—most popuLAr ranges**
	 model no.		para meter range gage (psig)	accurac y	overpressure
	 PCL-PMA		 Pressure module adaptor (one required)
	 PCL-PM030G		 0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) 	 ±0.025% 	 300%
	 PCL-PM050G		 0 to 50 (0 to 3.5 bar) 	 ±0.03% 	 300%
	 PCL-PM100G		 0 to 100 (0 to 7 bar) 	 ±0.025% 	 300%
	 PCL-PM300G		 0 to 300 (0 to 20 bar) 	 ±0.025% 	 200%
	 PCL-PM1KG		 0 to 1000 (0 to 70 bar) 	 ±0.05% 	 200%
	 PCL-PM3KG		 0 to 3000 (0 to 200 bar) 	 ±0.1% 	 200%
	 PCL-PM5KG		 0 to 5000 (0 to 340 bar) 	 ±0.1% 	 200%
	 PCL-PM015VAC		 0 to -15 (0 to -1 mbar) 	 ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 	 300%
	 PCL-PM015A		 0 to 15 (0 to 1 bar) absolute	 ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 	 300%
	 PCL-PM030A		 0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) absolute	 ±0.025% 	 300%
	 PCL-PM015C		 -15 to 15 (-1 to 1 bar) 	 ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 	 300%
	 PCL-PM030C		 -15 to 30 (-1 to 2 bar) 	 ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 	 300%
	 PCL-PM030D		 0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) differential	 ±0.025% 	 300%
* For PCL342-[xxx/yyy], specify “-xxx” for low pressure and “-yyy” for high pressure.
** Visit omega.com for all ranges.
Comes complete with soft case, batteries, manual, NIST-traceable certificate and test leads. Pressure calibrator kits include calibrator, RTD
Pt100 probe, 4 “AA” batteries, operator’s manual, NIST-traceable certificate, test leads and hard-sided carrying case.